INPHENIX     Product Specification, Revision 1.51
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate and is subject to change without notification.  No responsibility is assumed.
Please contact InPhenix for more information.  InPhenix and the InPhenix logo are trademarks of InPhenix Inc.  All rights are
reserved.
Fabry-Perot Laser
IPFDT1402(1490nm)
Device Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit

Please contact InPhenix for more information.  InPhenix and the InPhenix logo are trademarks of InPhenix Inc.  All rights are
reserved.
Part Numbering System
Fiber Type:
0: No Cap 1: Single Mode 5: Ball Lens
6: Flat Glass 7: Aspheric Lens
Jacket Type:
0: No Jacket
1: 900m
2: 250m tight buffer
Connector Type:
0: No Connector
3: FC/APC 7: SC/APC
4: FC/UPC 8: SC/UPC
Model:
IPFPTXXXX: Fabry-Perot Laser Device
Package:
7: TO56
8: TO8
9: TO9
IPFPTXXXX
Example: IPFPT1402-9700: 1490nm FP TO9 package with Aspheric lens.
Back Facet Monitor :
Available upon request
Corporate Office
250 North Mines Rd
Livermore, CA 94551
Tel:  925.606.8809